The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-106(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	filing Officer for	
Return copy or recorded original to:	<del></del>	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FIUNG OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer	•	
	'		<b></b>	
SUNSET HOMES OF PELHAM			_	
3436 HWY 31 S				
PELHAM, AL 35124				
•				
Pre-paid Acct. #				
Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)			
· ·		•	<b>8</b> 5 5 5	
MILAZZO, MARK P.			こう 砂毛産業	
448 POWERS RD			~ <b>6</b> 8 ~	
WILSONVILLE, AL 35186				
			다 전 등 등	
Social Security/Text ID#			<b>~</b> ⁴	
Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)			
MILAZZO, PATTI K.				
448 POWERS RD			7	
WILSONVILLE, AL 35186				
···——·				
Social Security/Tex ID#_				
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH:	(IF ANY)	
Name and Address of Secured Party		4. Name and Address of Assignes of Secured Party	Q	
CITACON HOMBO OF BUILDAN	r			
SUNSET HOMES OF PELHAM	<b>-</b>	Conseco Finance CorpAlabama		
3436 HWY 31 S		PO BOX 380877		
PELHAM, AL 35124		BIRMINGHAM, AL 35238-0877		
Social Security/Tax ID#	<u></u>			
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	men (or items) of Property:	<u> </u>		
The Financing Statement Covers the Following To	28 X 76 SERIAL# GAFL	X75 70898 11		
2000 FLEETWOOD HOMES	<b>— •</b> • • •	URTENANCES AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS OR	•	
(MANUFACTURED HOME) AND INC.	ETO THE UDING BUT NOT LIMI	TED TO THOSE ITEMS SPECIFIED IN	6A. Enter Code(s) From	
APPLIANCES THEREIN AND THERE	BOO, INCLUDING BOT NOT	OR NOTE	Back of Form That Best Describes The	
THE PURCHASE AGREEMENT OR RI	HOLE TOCATED ON THE DEAT	FSTATE DESCRIBED IN	Colleteral Covered By This Filing:	
RELATING TO THE SALE OF THE	HOME, LOCATED ON THE REAL	V THE MANIFACTURED	5 0 0	
THE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A. THIS	S KIXTURE FILTING COVERS ONE	THE THE PRAI ESTATE		
HOME AND OTHER ITEMS DESCRI	BED ABOVE, AND NO UTHER PAR	15 OF THE REAL BUILD	<del></del>	
DESCRIBED. THIS REMAINS IN	EFFECT UNTIL A TERMINATION	SINIEMENT TO LITTER.		
COUNTY:				
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral a	re elso covered.	7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:	55086.13	
This statement is filed without the debtor's signat check X, if so)	1	The initial indebtedness secured by this financing state	4)PG11C 13 ¥	
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into the already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location characteristic another subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location characteristics.		to Mortgage tax due (15 per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$		
this state		8. This finencing statement covers timber to be cut, of indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe in the real estate mortgage records).	COM COLORED IN CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
which is proceeds of the original colleteral desc perfected.	cribed above in which a security interest is	an interest of record, give name of record owner in Bo	ox 5).	
acquired after a change of name, identity or corpo	erate structure of debtor.	Signature(s) of Secured Pro (Required only if filed without debtor's S	erty(ies) Signature - see Box 6)	
as to which the filing has lapsed.		(Dedrive of the safe of control of the		
MARK P. MILAZZO Weekelle	Bein POA		<u>.                                    </u>	
Signature(s) of Debtoy(s) PATTL K. M	TT 4770 /	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee		
Weckelle Bein POA	for conseco	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ics) or Assignee		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	∡U .	Miliarre chai de manaran e melitrant de cominara.		
The state of the s	AP.			
Type Name of Individual or Business	AC.	Type Name of Individual or Business	NIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM L	

## LINITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

I/(WE) HEREBY APPOINT CONSECO FINANCE CORP. - ALABAMA , or its subsidiary, ("Conseco Finance") as my/our Attorney-in-Fact to take the following actions as though executed by me/us:

- to apply for a certificate or duplicate Cerfificate of Title or Ownership on my/our behalf covering the collateral described below; or

- to execute in my/our behalf as my/our Attorney-in-Fact whatever documents are necessary of effectuate the sale of the collateral described below in the event of a default by me/ugo under my/our Retail Installment Contract and Security Agreement or Prommissory Notm, Security Agreement, and Disclosure Statement (the "Contract") which results in a repossesion and sale of the collateral securing said Contract, subject to the terms of the Contract and applicable state law governing disposition of the collateral; or
- retitle the collateral to correct errors in ownership or the proper perfection of Conseco Finance's security interest in the collateral.

This Power of Attorney shall not be affected by subsequent disability or incapacity of the principal, or lapse of time. This limited Power of Attorney is not waiver of my/our rights under the Contract or applicable state law governing the Contract and the sale of collateral.

Fleetwood	Homes		
Hanufa	cturer	Hodel	
2000	76 28	GAFLX75A/B70898 11	
Year	Length/Width	Serial Number Patti K. Milazzo	
Mark P. N	4ilazzo		
Type or Print 0	hiners Name	Type or Print Owners Name	
Mark 81	elly Mog sr	Latti K. Milago	
Signature		Signature / /	
448 Power Wilsonvi	rs Rđ 11e, AL 35186	448 Powers Rd Wilsonville, AL 351	86
Permanent Haili	ing Address	Permenent Heiling Address	
TATE OF ALAE	AMA)	STATE OF ALABAMA )	
OUNTY OF 5he	1	country of Shelfy )s	\$
ubscribed and s	torn before me on	Subscribed and sworn before me on _	000
his <u>6</u> day o	HONTH YEAR	this	YEAR
bees	WKan	dee le Kan	
<del>- // - // -</del>	RY PUBLIC	NOTARY PUBLIC	
Y COMMISSION EX	PIRES: MAy 14, 2002	HY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MAG 14	<u> 200</u> 2

Inst # 2000-01877

SHELDY COUNTY SUDGE OF PROBATE